BealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Frankton Fantasy Football

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
06-Feb-2006 02:59 PM Eastern

AFC Division

TEAM

L.A. CAPS

Ebo's Flying Hogs
Wally Gators
Brady Bombers
RedDevils

NFC Division

TEAM
Gobstoppers
The Loopy Thugs
Bogarts

Black Majic
MADD Dawgs
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PCT
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.429
0.357
0.214

PF
1443
1652
1447
1348
1316

PF
1598
1306
1307
1223
1281

PA
1304
1425
1426
1477
1530

PA
1296
1249
1376
1308
1530

DIVISION
5-3-0

DIVISION
6-2-0

STREAK
Won 3
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 7

STREAK
Lost 1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
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